i EPSON
Malil-in rebate

Epson’ Professional Imaging Legacy and
Signature Worthy°Media

Get a rebate
for the cost
of the least
expensive product
purchased

(before taxes) back by mail

Purchase a
combination
of any

qualifying Epson Professional
Imaging Legacy or
Signature Worthy Media

(see list on next page)

FOR PRODUCTS PURCHASED ON THE SAME INVOICE BETWEEN 11/1/16 AND 11/30/16 FROM AN EPSON AUTHORIZED
PROFESSIONAL IMAGING RESELLER. YOU CAN FIND EPSON AUTHORIZED PROFESSIONAL IMAGING RESELLERS AT

WWW.PROIMAGING.EPSON.COM

EPSON WILL SEND YOU A CHECK FOR THE FULL PRICE (BEFORE TAXES) OF THE LEAST EXPENSIVE PRODUCT

PURCHASED. CLAIMS MUST BE POSTMARKED WITHIN 30 DAYS FROM THE PURCHASE DATE.

TERMS AND CONDITIONS: This rebate offer applies only to purchases of the specified products listed on this coupon when products are purchased and
delivered in the U.S. or Puerto Rico between November 1, 2016 and November 30, 2016 from an Epson Authorized Professional Imaging Reseller. You must
complete this coupon fully and submit it along with 1) a copy of a valid invoice or receipt with the qualifying products circled; 2) an original or a copy of the
UPC code from the product boxes. Claims must be postmarked within 30 days from the purchase date. All three (3) Signature Worthy or Legacy media must
be purchased together and appear on the same invoice. There is a maximum of nine (9) claims per customer/address on this offer. Offer applies to end user,
original customers only. No resellers, distributors or dealers. Offer is not transferable. Use of fictitious names, multiple addresses, or P.0. boxes is prohibited.

Epson products, including any part or component thereof, are not for resale. No substitutions or extensions. Offer is subject to product availability.
This offer can be combined with the “Epson SureColor P400 or Epson SureColor P600 $100/$150 Rebate” (EA794), and the “Epson SureColor
P400, P600, P800 Trade-up $50 Rebate” (EA797). Epson and its agents have the right to substantiate submissions and to reject claims that
do not comply with these terms. Handwritten invoices or receipts will not be accepted. Rebate checks are void if not cashed within 90 days of
issuance and cannot be reissued. Epson is not responsible for lost, stolen, invalid or incomplete submissions. Claims will not be accepted if
receipt shows retailer deducted the rebate amount at the time of purchase. You should receive your rebate within eight (8) weeks from receipt
of a properly completed claim. Keep copies of all materials submitted; originals become the property of Epson and Epson may use the
information provided in accordance with its privacy policy posted on its website. This rebate is not available when the customer has purchased
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Signature Worthy or Legacy media under some other special program, or a negotiated contract for multiple Signature Worthy or Legacy media at a discount.

Void where prohibited or restricted by law. Fraudulent submissions will not be honored and may be prosecuted.
Purchases made in Canada must use a separate Canadian coupon which can be found at www.epson.ca/rebates

If you provide us with an email address, we will update you on the status of this rebate submission. Epson does not sell or share its customers’ names

or emails with other companies for their marketing purposes. See http://www.epson.com/privacy for more details.

EPSON and Signature Worthy are registered trademarks and EPSON Exceed Your Vision is a registered logomark of Seiko Epson Corporation.
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Mail-in rebate EPSON

EXCEED YOUR VISION

@ Limit of nine (9) claims per customer/address.
For complete offer terms, please read all four pages of this rebate form/coupon.

STEP 1: MAKE YOUR PURCHASE:

Purchase three (3) Professional Imaging Legacy or Signature Worthy Media (qualifying products listed below) from an
Epson Authorized Professional Imaging Reseller between November 1, 2016 and November 30, 2016. Fill out this
coupon completely. Claims with incomplete information will not be fulfilled. We will send you a rebate check for the
full price (before taxes) of the least expensive product purchased.

STEP 2: ATTACH YOUR RECEIPT AND UPC CODES:

Attach a copy of your dated store receipt or invoice with purchases circled and the original or a copy of the
UPC codes from the qualifying product(s).

STEP 3: CHECK PAPER NAMES / PRODUCT CODES YOU PURCHASED AND ENTER QUANTITY:

Legacy Paper Sample Pack Signature Worthy Sample Pack

8.5" x 11" 12 Sheets S450183 Qty 8.5" x 11" 14 Sheets S045234 Qty
Legacy Baryta Signature Worthy Premium Luster Photo Paper
8.5" x 11" 25 Sheets S450097 Qty 8.3" x 32' Roll S041408 Qty ______
13" x 19" 25 Sheets S450098 Qty 13" x 32" Roll S041409 Qty
17" x 22" 25 Sheets S450099 Qty 10" x 100" Roll S042077 Qty ______
17" x 50' Roll S450094 Qty ______ 16" x 100" Roll S042079 Qty ______
24" x 50' Roll $450095 Qty 20" x 100’ Roll S042080 Qy
44" x 50' Roll S450096 Qy ______ 24" x 100" Roll S042081 Qty ___
Legacy Platine 36" x 100" Roll S042082 Qty
8.5" x 11" 25 Sheets S450079 Qty 44" x 100 Roll 5042083 Qry ______
13" x 19" 25 Sheets S450080 Qty 60" x 100 Roll S042134 Qty___
17" x 22" 25 Sheets $450081 Qty Signature Worthy Ultra Premium Photo Paper Luster
17" x 50' Roll $450076 Qty______ 8.5" x 11" 50 Sheets S041405 Qty
24" x 50' Roll $450077 Qty______ 8.5" x 11" 250 Sheets S041913 Qty
44" x 50' Roll $450078 Qty ______ 8.3" x 11.7" 250 Sheets S041602 Qty
Legacy Fibre 11.7" x 16.5" 50 Sheets S041406 Qty
8.5" x 11" 25 Sheets $450085 Qty 13" x 19" 50 Sheets S041407 Qty
13" x 19" 25 Sheets S450086 ay 13" x 19" 100 Sheets S041604 Qty
174 x 2" 25 Sheets S450087 Qty 17" x 22" 25 Sheets S042084 Qty
17" x 50' Roll $450082 Qty_ Signature Worthy Cold Press Bright

24" x 50' Roll $450083 Qty 8.5" x 11" 25 Sheets S042307 Qty
44" x 50' Roll S450084 Qty 13" x 19" 25 Sheets S042310 Qty
Legacy Etching 17" x 22" 25 Sheets S042311 Qty ___
8.5" x 11" 25 Sheets $450091 ay 17" x 50° Roll S042313 Qy
13" x 19" 25 Sheets S450092 Qty 24" x 50' Roll 5042314 Qry _____
17" x 22 25 Sheets S450093 Qy 44" x 50' Roll S042315 Qy
17 % 50 Roll 5450088 ay 60" x 50' Roll S042316 Qty ______
24" x 50' Roll $450089 Qy ______

44" x 50' Roll S450090 Qty
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Mail-in rebate

EPSON

EXCEED YOUR VISION

CHECK PAPER NAMES / PRODUCT CODES YOU PURCHASED AND ENTER QUANTITY, CONT.:

Signature Worthy Cold Press Natural

8.5" x 11"
13" x 19"
17" x 22"
17" x 50'
24" x 50'
44" x 50'
60" x 50'

25 Sheets
25 Sheets
25 Sheets
Roll
Roll
Roll
Roll

S042297
S042300
S042301
S042303
S042304
S042305
S042306

Signature Worthy Hot Press Bright

8.5" x 11"
13" x 19"
17" x 22"
17" x 50'
24" x 50'
44" x 50'
60" x 50'

Signature Worthy Hot Press Natural

25 Sheets
25 Sheets
25 Sheets
Roll
Roll
Roll
Roll

S042327
S042330
S042331
S042333
S042334
5042335
S042336

8.5" x 11"
13" x 19"
17" x 22"
17" x 50
24" x 50'
44" x 50'
60" x 50'

Signature Worthy Velvet Fine Art Paper

25 Sheets
25 Sheets
25 Sheets
Roll
Roll
Roll
Roll

S042317
S042320
S042321
S042323
S042324
S042325
5042326

Signature Worthy Exhibition Watercolor

S041636
S041637
S042097

8.5"x 11" 20 Sheets
13" x 19" 20 Sheets
17" x 22" 20 Sheets
Paper Textured

8.5" x 11" 25 Sheets
13" x 19" 25 Sheets
17" x 22" 25 Sheets
17" x 50' Roll

24" x 50' Roll

44" x 50 Roll

S045486
S045487
5045488
S045483
S045484
S045485

Qty
Qty
Qty
Qty
Qty
Qty
Qty

Qty
Qty
Qty
Qty
Qty
Qty
Qty_

Qty
Qty
Qty
Qty
Qty
Qty
Qty

Qty
Qty
Qty

Qty
Qty
Qy_
Qty
Qty
Qty

Signature Worthy Exhibition Canvas Matte

17" x 22"
13" x 20"
17" x 40'
24" x 40'
36" x 40'
44" x 40'
60" x 40'

25 Sheets
Roll
Roll
Roll
Roll
Roll
Roll

S045261
S045255
S045256
S045257
S045258
5045259
S045260

Qty
Qty___
Qty
Qty
Qty
Qty
Qty_

Signature Worthy Exhibition Canvas Natural Matte

13" x 20
17" x 40
24" x 40'
36" x 40'
44" x 40'
60" x 40

Roll
Roll
Roll
Roll
Roll
Roll

Qty
Qty

Qty

Signature Worthy Exhibition Canvas Satin

13" x 20"
17" x 40"
24" x 40'
36" x 40'
44" X 40'
60" x 40'

Signature Worthy Exhibition Fiber Paper

Roll
Roll
Roll
Roll
Roll
Roll

8.5" x 11"
13" x 19"
17" x 22"
24" x 30"
17" x 50'
24" x 50'
44" x 50'
64" x 50'

25 Sheets
25 Sheets
25 Sheets
25 Sheets
Roll
Roll
Roll
Roll

Qty
Qty

Qty

Qty

Qty

Qty
Signature Worthy Exhibition Canvas Natural Satin

13" x 20
17" x 40'
24" x 40'
36" x 40'
44" x 40'
60" x 40'

Roll
Roll
Roll
Roll
Roll
Roll

Signature Worthy Exhibition Canvas Gloss

13" x 20
17" x 40'
24" x 40'
36" x 40'
44" x 40'
60" x 40'

Roll
Roll
Roll
Roll
Roll
Roll

Qty

Signature Worthy Exhibition Canvas Natural Gloss

13" x 20'
17" x 40"
24" x 40'
36" x 40'
44" x 40'

Roll
Roll
Roll
Roll
Roll

Qty

S045396 Qty
S045397

S045398

S045399 Qty
S045400

S045401 Qty
S045248

S045249

S045250 Qty
S045251

S045252 Qty
S045253 Qty
S045033

S045037 Qty
S045039

S045042 Qty
S045188 Qty
S045189 Qty
S045190 Qty
S045191

S045403 Qty
S045404 Qty
S045405 Qty
S045406 Qty
S045407 Qty
S045408 Qty
S045241 Qty
S045242

S045243 Qty
S045244 Qty
S045245 Qty
S045246 Qty
S045410

S045411 Qty
S045412 Qty
S045413 Qty
S045414 Qty
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Mail-in rebate EPSON

EXCEED YOUR VISION

STEP 4: PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY AND IN CAPITAL LETTERS:

Make check payable to:

Rebate checks will be made only in the name of the requester.
Mail check to: (First and Last Name)

Company Name

Address Business O Residence O
City State Zip Code
Daytime Phone Email Address (optional) We will notify you by email of the status of your rebate submission.

1 do not want to receive special offers/discounts, and product and technical information from Epson.

Place of Purchase Date of Purchase

[0 1 confirm that | did not make this purchase for the purpose of reselling this product or any component thereof.

STEP 5: MAIL EVERYTHING TO:

Epson Signature Worthy/Legacy Claims must be postmarked within 30 days from the purchase date. Please allow
Media Rebate up to eight (8) weeks for receipt of your rebate. If you do not receive a response by the
P.O. Box 49280 (EA795) end of that period, visit www.epson.com/promotions or call the Epson Rebate

. Response Line at (800) 277-6187 for the status of your rebate.
Strongsville, OH 44149-0280
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