

# **Epson® Professional Imaging Legacy and Signature Worthy® Media**



FOR PRODUCTS PURCHASED ON THE SAME INVOICE BETWEEN 11/1/16 AND 11/30/16 FROM AN EPSON AUTHORIZED PROFESSIONAL IMAGING RESELLER. YOU CAN FIND EPSON AUTHORIZED PROFESSIONAL IMAGING RESELLERS AT WWW.PROIMAGING.EPSON.COM

EPSON WILL SEND YOU A CHECK FOR THE FULL PRICE (BEFORE TAXES) OF THE LEAST EXPENSIVE PRODUCT PURCHASED. CLAIMS MUST BE POSTMARKED WITHIN 30 DAYS FROM THE PURCHASE DATE.

**TERMS AND CONDITIONS:** This rebate offer applies only to purchases of the specified products listed on this coupon when products are purchased and delivered in the U.S. or Puerto Rico between November 1, 2016 and November 30, 2016 from an Epson Authorized Professional Imaging Reseller. You must complete this coupon fully and submit it along with 1) a copy of a valid invoice or receipt with the qualifying products circled; 2) an original or a copy of the UPC code from the product boxes. Claims must be postmarked within 30 days from the purchase date. All three (3) Signature Worthy or Legacy media must be purchased together and appear on the same invoice. There is a maximum of nine (9) claims per customer/address on this offer. Offer applies to end user, original customers only. No resellers, distributors or dealers. Offer is not transferable. Use of fictitious names, multiple addresses, or P.O. boxes is prohibited.

Epson products, including any part or component thereof, are not for resale. No substitutions or extensions. Offer is subject to product availability. This offer can be combined with the "Epson SureColor P400 or Epson SureColor P600 \$100/\$150 Rebate" (EA794), and the "Epson SureColor P400, P600, P800 Trade-up \$50 Rebate" (EA797). Epson and its agents have the right to substantiate submissions and to reject claims that do not comply with these terms. Handwritten invoices or receipts will not be accepted. Rebate checks are void if not cashed within 90 days of issuance and cannot be reissued. Epson is not responsible for lost, stolen, invalid or incomplete submissions. Claims will not be accepted if receipt shows retailer deducted the rebate amount at the time of purchase. You should receive your rebate within eight (8) weeks from receipt of a properly completed claim. Keep copies of all materials submitted; originals become the property of Epson and Epson may use the information provided in accordance with its privacy policy posted on its website. This rebate is not available when the customer has purchased



Signature Worthy or Legacy media under some other special program, or a negotiated contract for multiple Signature Worthy or Legacy media at a discount. Void where prohibited or restricted by law. Fraudulent submissions will not be honored and may be prosecuted.

Purchases made in Canada must use a separate Canadian coupon which can be found at www.epson.ca/rebates

If you provide us with an email address, we will update you on the status of this rebate submission. Epson does not sell or share its customers' names or emails with other companies for their marketing purposes. See http://www.epson.com/privacy for more details.

EPSON and Signature Worthy are registered trademarks and EPSON Exceed Your Vision is a registered logomark of Seiko Epson Corporation. CPD-53138 10/16 PDF







Limit of nine (9) claims per customer/address. For complete offer terms, please read all four pages of this rebate form/coupon.

#### **STEP 1: MAKE YOUR PURCHASE:**

Purchase three (3) Professional Imaging Legacy or Signature Worthy Media (qualifying products listed below) from an Epson Authorized Professional Imaging Reseller between November 1, 2016 and November 30, 2016. Fill out this coupon completely. Claims with incomplete information will not be fulfilled. We will send you a rebate check for the full price (before taxes) of the least expensive product purchased.

### STEP 2: ATTACH YOUR RECEIPT AND UPC CODES:

Attach a copy of your dated store receipt or invoice with purchases circled and the original or a copy of the UPC codes from the qualifying product(s).

### STEP 3: CHECK PAPER NAMES / PRODUCT CODES YOU PURCHASED AND ENTER QUANTITY:

Legacy Paper Sample Pack				Signature Worthy Sample Pack					
8.5" x 11"	12 Sheets	S450183	Qty	8.5" x 11"	14 Sheets	S045234	Qty		
Legacy Baryta				Signature Worthy Premium Luster Photo Paper					
8.5" x 11"	25 Sheets	S450097	Qty	8.3" x 32'	Roll	S041408	Qty		
13" x 19"	25 Sheets	S450098	Qty	13" x 32'	Roll	S041409	Qty		
17" x 22"	25 Sheets	S450099	Qty	10" x 100'	Roll	S042077	Qty		
17" x 50'	Roll	S450094	Qty	16" x 100'	Roll	S042079	Qty		
24" x 50'	Roll	S450095	Qty	20" x 100'	Roll	S042080	Qty		
44" x 50'	Roll	S450096	Qty	24" x 100'	Roll	S042081	Qty		
Legacy Platine				36" x 100'	Roll	S042082	Qty		
8.5" x 11"	25 Sheets	S450079	Qty	44" x 100'	Roll	S042083	Qty		
13" x 19"	25 Sheets	S450080	Qty	60" x 100'	Roll	S042134	Qty		
17" x 22"	25 Sheets	S450081	Qty	Signature Worthy Ultra Premium Photo Paper Luster					
17" x 50'	Roll	S450076	Qty	8.5" x 11"	50 Sheets	S041405	Qty		
24" x 50'	Roll	S450077	Qty	8.5" x 11"	250 Sheets	S041913	Qty		
44" x 50'	Roll	S450078	Qty	8.3" x 11.7"	250 Sheets	S041602	Qty		
Legacy Fibre				11.7" x 16.5"	50 Sheets	S041406	Qty		
8.5" x 11"	25 Sheets	S450085	Qty	13" x 19"	50 Sheets	S041407	Qty		
13" x 19"	25 Sheets	S450086	Qty	13" x 19"	100 Sheets	S041604	Qty		
17" x 22"	25 Sheets	S450087	Qty	17" x 22"	25 Sheets	S042084	Qty		
17" x 50'	Roll	S450082	Qty	Signature Worthy Cold Press Bright					
24" x 50'	Roll	S450083	Qty	8.5" x 11"	25 Sheets	S042307	Qty		
44" x 50'	Roll	S450084	Qty	13" x 19"	25 Sheets	S042310	Qty		
Legacy Etching				17" x 22"	25 Sheets	S042311	Qty		
8.5" x 11"	25 Sheets	S450091	Qty	17" x 50'	Roll	S042313	Qty		
13" x 19"	25 Sheets	S450092	Qty	24" x 50'	Roll	S042314	Qty		
17" x 22"	25 Sheets	S450093	Qty	44" x 50'	Roll	S042315	Qty		
17" x 50'	Roll	S450088	Qty	60" x 50'	Roll	S042316	Qty		
24" x 50'	Roll	S450089	Qty						
44" x 50'	Roll	S450090	Qty						
<del></del>	1 1011	040000	αιy						



### CHECK PAPER NAMES / PRODUCT CODES YOU PURCHASED AND ENTER QUANTITY, CONT.:

Signature Wo	rthy Cold Pre	ess Natural		Signature Worthy Exhibition Canvas Natural Matte					
8.5" x 11"	25 Sheets	S042297	Qty	13" x 20'	Roll	S045396	Qty		
13" x 19"	25 Sheets	S042300	Qty	17" x 40'	Roll	S045397	Qty		
17" x 22"	25 Sheets	S042301	Qty	24" x 40'	Roll	S045398	Qty		
17" x 50'	Roll	S042303	Qty	36" x 40'	Roll	S045399	Qty		
24" x 50'	Roll	S042304	Qty	44" x 40'	Roll	S045400	Qty		
44" x 50'	Roll	S042305	Qty	60" x 40'	Roll	S045401	Qty		
60" x 50'	Roll	S042306	Qty	Signature Worthy Exhibition Canvas Satin					
Signature Worthy Hot Press Bright				13" x 20'	Roll	S045248	Qty		
8.5" x 11"	25 Sheets	S042327	Qty	17" x 40'	Roll	S045249	Qty		
13" x 19"	25 Sheets	S042330	Qty	24" x 40'	Roll	S045250	Qty		
17" x 22"	25 Sheets	S042331	Qty	36" x 40'	Roll	S045251	Qty		
17" x 50'	Roll	S042333	Qty	44" x 40'	Roll	S045252	Qty		
24" x 50'	Roll	S042334	Qty	60" x 40'	Roll	S045253	Qty		
44" x 50'	Roll	S042335	Qty	Signature Worthy Exhibition Fiber Paper					
60" x 50'	Roll	S042336	Qty	8.5" x 11"	25 Sheets	S045033	Qty		
Signature Wo	rthy Hot Pres	s Natural		13" x 19"	25 Sheets	S045037	Qty		
8.5" x 11"	25 Sheets	S042317	Qty	17" x 22"	25 Sheets	S045039	Qty		
13" x 19"	25 Sheets	S042320	Qty	24" x 30"	25 Sheets	S045042	Qty		
17" x 22"	25 Sheets	S042321	Qty	17" x 50'	Roll	S045188	Qty		
17" x 50'	Roll	S042323	Qty	24" x 50'	Roll	S045189	Qty		
24" x 50'	Roll	S042324	Qty	44" x 50'	Roll	S045190	Qty		
44" x 50'	Roll	S042325	Qty	64" x 50'	Roll	S045191	Qty		
60" x 50'	Roll	S042326	Qty	Signature Wo	rthy Exhibitio	n Canvas Na	tural Satin		
Signature Wo	rthy Velvet Fi	ne Art Paper		13" x 20'	Roll	S045403	Qty		
8.5" x 11"	20 Sheets	S041636	Qty	17" x 40'	Roll	S045404	Qty		
13" x 19"	20 Sheets	S041637	Qty	24" x 40'	Roll	S045405	Qty		
17" x 22"	20 Sheets	S042097	Qty	36" x 40'	Roll	S045406	Qty		
Signature Wo	rthy Exhibitio	n Watercolor		44" x 40'	Roll	S045407	Qty		
Paper Texture		<u> </u>		60" x 40'	Roll	S045408	Qty		
8.5" x 11"	25 Sheets	S045486	Qty	Signature Wo	rthy Exhibition	on Canvas Gl	<u>oss</u>		
13" x 19"	25 Sheets	S045487	Qty	13" x 20'	Roll	S045241	Qty		
17" x 22"	25 Sheets	S045488	Qty	17" x 40'	Roll	S045242	Qty		
17" x 50'	Roll	S045483	Qty	24" x 40'	Roll	S045243	Qty		
24" x 50'	Roll	S045484	Qty	36" x 40'	Roll	S045244	Qty		
44" x 50'	Roll	S045485	Qty	44" x 40'	Roll	S045245	Qty		
Signature Wo	rthy Exhibition	on Canvas Ma	<u>atte</u>	60" x 40'	Roll	S045246	Qty		
17" x 22"	25 Sheets	S045261	Qty	Signature Wo	rthy Exhibitio	n Canvas Nat	ural Gloss		
13" x 20'	Roll	S045255	Qty	13" x 20'	Roll	S045410	Qty		
17" x 40'	Roll	S045256	Qty	17" x 40'	Roll	S045411	Qty		
24" x 40'	Roll	S045257	Qty	24" x 40'	Roll	S045412	Qty		
36" x 40'	Roll	S045258	Qty	36" x 40'	Roll	S045413	Qty		
44" x 40'	Roll	S045259	Qty	44" x 40'	Roll	S045414	Qty		
60" x 40'	Roll	S045260	Qty						



### STEP 4: PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY AND IN CAPITAL LETTERS: Make check payable to: \_ Rebate checks will be made only in the name of the requester. Mail check to: (First and Last Name) Company Name Address Business ☐ Residence ☐ City State Zip Code Email Address (optional) We will notify you by email of the status of your rebate submission. Daytime Phone ☐ I do not want to receive special offers/discounts, and product and technical information from Epson. Place of Purchase Date of Purchase I confirm that I did not make this purchase for the purpose of reselling this product or any component thereof.

#### **STEP 5: MAIL EVERYTHING TO:**

Epson Signature Worthy/Legacy Media Rebate P.O. Box 49280 (EA795) Strongsville, OH 44149-0280 Claims must be postmarked within 30 days from the purchase date. Please allow up to eight (8) weeks for receipt of your rebate. If you do not receive a response by the end of that period, visit www.epson.com/promotions or call the Epson Rebate Response Line at (800) 277-6187 for the status of your rebate.